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VENETO

3" Giornata Propaganda Girone "B"

50 Stile - Dorso

Padovanuoto, Sabato 14/03/2009 ore 16:45

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
1° 3
2° 2
3° 1
4° 4
5° 5
1° 5
2° 2
3° 3
4° 4
5° 1
1° 3
2° 4
3° 5
4° 1

- 2
1° 3
2° 4
3° 2
4° 5
5° 1

Atleta

AZZALIN MARTINA
FINCO LORENZA
DAL CORSO LISA
GUERRA GIULIA
TERLIZZI DILETTA

ZANCHIN ANGELICA
BEGHETTO LISA
BASSO ANDREA
BATTOCCHIO ALICE
FORLIN ERICA

SARDELLA SOFIA
VIOLATO GIULIA
REDI COSTANZA
MILANI ALESSIA
FRISON LUCIA

ROSINA ANGELA
MARITAN CARLOTTA
RAIMONDI GIORGIA
SANDON LUDOVICA
TOMBOLATO SOFIA

Serie

Anno

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

2000
1999
2000
2000
1998

1999
1999
1999
2000
2000

RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
21/03/2014

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine

Societa

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

Tempo

00:52.0
00:52.7
00:55.4
00:57.5
00:57.7

00:44.7
00:47.5
00:48.7
00:51.0
00:51.1

00:44.2
00:48.9
00:49.6
00:51.1
ASS

00:41.4
00:43.3
00:45.1
00:47.4
00:48.8

Pti

FG

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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